*Product casing and specifications are subject to change without prior notice
THINK CP PLUS
THINK SECURITY
CP-HA-RK5550-9UO
9U DVR/NVR Outdoor Rack
• Wall Mount Rack 9U.
• Basic frame: CRCA (MS SHEET) 0.8mm thickness.
• Construction: Welded.
• Cooling fans provision on Left and Right side.
• Plain top with extension on 3 sides (LH, RH & Front).
• Front plain door with key lock and gasket.
• 90CFM, 230V AC Fan - 2 Nos (minimum) Self-adhesive thermal foam
from inside Door Hinges - 2 Nos.
• Rigid frame fixable to the pole.
• 6 Socket PDU (5amp).
• Bottom with 2nos. Cable Entry/Exit cut-outs with rubber protection.
• Wall/Pole mount with brackets.
• IP56 Rated (Dust proof, Rust proof & Rain water protected).
• Standard Finish: Powder Coated RAL 7035 PP (Light Grey).
• Dimension: 550mm (Width) x 500mm (Depth).
About CP PLUS
The brand that is on its way to lead the world when it comes
to the security and surveillance industry, CP PLUS, keeps
bombarding the market with the most reliable range of
products that have been designed carefully and methodical-
ly to automate the whole surveillance and security process,
no matter how big your premises are.
It was the initiative to help the public in the area where they
are the most vulnerable and to empower the sense of safety in
our hearts that had conceptualized CP PLUS. And embarking on
its mission to make the world a safer and more secure place
has taken the brand's journey to unprecedented levels even
when compared to international competitors.
Model No. Description Width Depth Height
CP-HA-RK5550-9UO
PDU 5Amp/6 Socket - 1 Pc, Cooling Fan - 1 Pc,
Cantilever Tray (250mm Depth) DIN RAIL - 1 Pc  550 500 9U